THE DATASHEET OF
MAX7443ESA+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX7443/MAX7444 are low-cost, triple-channel
video reconstruction filters for S-video and CVBS video
signals. These devices are ideal for anti-aliasing and
DAC smoothing video applications such as set-top

Buffer for Composite and Y/C Outputs
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-2749; Rev 1; 1/06
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART PIN-PACKAGE TOP
MARK
PKG
CODE
MAX7443ETA 8 Thin QFN-EP* AFX T833-1
MAX7443ESA 8 SO-EP* — S8E-12
MAX7444ETA 8 Thin QFN-EP* AFY T833-1
MAX7444ESA 8 SO-EP* — S8E-12
D/A
CIN LOWPASS
FILTER
LOWPASS